Taunus Cup Rhein-Main, Resultate

2023-01-29

Uhlendorf Philipp
Behling Johann
Dessailly Aurélie
Dessailly Jean
Behrendt Lina
Millerleile Martin
Raupach Peter
Knobloch Katharina
Familie Syguda
Schlei Julia

Bader Achim
Shcherbyna Oleksandr
Bader Hilde
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SC Koénigstein
SC Kénigstein
SC Konigstein
SC Koénigstein
OLV Steinberg
SC Koénigstein
OLV Steinberg
OLV Steinberg
SC Kénigstein
OLV Steinberg
OLF Mainz

SC Kénigstein
OLF Mainz

1:05:01
1:06:49
1:09:21
1:10:31
1:11:36
1:14:38
1:20:03
1:40:28
2:26:58
Po.f.
Po.f.
Po.f.
aufg

+1:48
+4:20
+5:30
+6:35
+9:37
+15:02
+35:27
+81:57

2082989
2082973
8400195
2007825
8182126
8011949
8008037
1409463
7500622

410240
8648940
2080317
8022407

Horst Ulla

Vath Nina

Koch Luise u Christine
Haarstark Sigurd
Rabussier Sonia
Miiller Gisela
Ballerstaedt Ines
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SC Kénigstein

SC Kénigstein

SC Konigstein

OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz

TV 1886 Diedenbergen
SC Konigstein

1:00:28
1:14:26
1:17:24
1:39:10
1:39:28
1:43:52

Po.f.

+13:58
+16:56
+38:42
+39:00
+43:24

8011944
2082988
2082971
2065059

220381
8667606
2082972

Nikita Golovizin
Ehrlich David
Helfrich Klaus
Doetsch Jakob
Hervas Lucas Jesus
Gobel Sven
Behrendt Claas
Lintumaki Petri
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Frankfurt Am Main
OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg
Gymnasion Offenbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
OLV Steinberg
Orienteering Inns

47:26
56:43
1:00:29
1:03:26
1:31:47
1:52:55
Po.f.
aufg

+9:17
+13:03
+16:00
+44:21
+65:29

8004369
8401080
8664482
8667608
8010106
8110177
8011948
8400091

1 Thierolf Michael
2 Schmidt Marcus

TSG Bad Koénig
TSG Wiesloch

53:15
1:07:22

+14:07

8090601
8645059

Doetsch Julian
Schmidt Daniel
Horst Katja
Schlei Michael
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OLV Steinberg
TSG Wiesloch
SC Konigstein
SC Kénigstein

47:05
57:57
59:22
1:16:43

+10:52
+12:17
+29:38

8303081
8019922
8011952
8234301



